
Aid Disbursed to SIS by Student Accounts Review Processed/submitted on Received by BankMobile***

Wednesday, September 5, 2018 09/05 and 09/06 Friday, September 7, 2018 Monday, September 10, 2018

Thursday, September 6, 2018 09/06 and 09/07 Monday, September 10, 2018 Tuesday, September 11, 2018

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 09/11 and 09/12 Thursday, September 13, 2018 Friday, September 14, 2018

Aid Disbursed to SIS by Student Accounts Review Processed/submitted on Received by BankMobile***

Tuesday, August 21, 2018 08/21 and 08/22 Thursday, August 23, 2018 Friday, August 24, 2018

Thursday, August 23, 2018 08/23 and 08/24 Monday, August 27, 2018 Tuesday, August 28, 2018

Aid Disbursed to SIS by Student Accounts Review Processed/submitted on Received by BankMobile***

Monday, August 27, 2018 08/27 and 08/28 Wednesday, August 29, 2018 Thursday, August 30, 2018

Aid Disbursed to SIS by Student Accounts Review Processed/submitted on Received by BankMobile***

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 08/28 and 08/29 Thursday, August 30, 2018 Friday, August 31, 2018

Thursday, August 30, 2018 08/30 and 08/31 Tuesday, September 4, 2018 Wednesday, September 5, 2018

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 09/04 and 09/05 Thursday, September 6, 2018 Friday, September 7, 2018

Thursday, September 6, 2018 09/06 and 09/07 Monday, September 10, 2018 Tuesday, September 11, 2018

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 09/11 and 09/12 Thursday, September 13, 2018 Friday, September 14, 2018

Thursday, September 13, 2018 09/13 and 09/14 Monday, September 17, 2018 Tuesday, September 18, 2018

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 09/18 and 09/19 Thursday, September 20, 2018 Friday, September 21, 2018

Thursday, September 20, 2018 09/20 and 09/21 Monday, September 24, 2018 Tuesday, September 25, 2018

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 09/25 and 09/26 Thursday, September 27, 2018 Friday, September 28, 2018

Thursday, September 27, 2018 09/27 and 09/28 Monday, October 1, 2018 Tuesday, October 2, 2018

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 10/2 and 10/3 Thursday, October 4, 2018 Friday, October 5, 2018

Thursday, October 4, 2018 10/4 and 10/5 Monday, October 8, 2018 Tuesday, October 9, 2018

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 10/9 and 10/10 Thursday, October 11, 2018 Friday, October 12, 2018

Thursday, October 11, 2018 10/11 and 10/12 Monday, October 15, 2018 Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 10/16 and 10/17 Thursday, October 18, 2018 Friday, October 19, 2018

Thursday, October 18, 2018 10/18 and 10/19 Monday, October 22, 2018 Tuesday, October 23, 2018

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 10/23 and 10/24 Thursday, October 25, 2018 Friday, October 26, 2018

Thursday, October 25, 2018 10/25 and 10/26 Monday, October 29, 2018 Tuesday, October 30, 2018

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 10/30 and 10/31 Thursday, November 1, 2018 Friday, November 2, 2018

Thursday, November 1, 2018 11/1 and 11/2 Monday, November 5, 2018 Tuesday, November 6, 2018

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 11/6 and 11/7 Thursday, November 8, 2018 Friday, November 9, 2018

Thursday, November 8, 2018 11/8 and 11/9 Monday, November 12, 2018 Tuesday, November 13, 2018

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 11/13 and 11/14 Thursday, November 15, 2018 Friday, November 16, 2018

Thursday, November 15, 2018 11/15 and 11/16 Monday, November 19, 2018 Tuesday, November 20, 2018

Tuesday, November 20, 2018 11/20 and 11/21 Wednesday, November 21, 2018 Monday, November 26, 2018

Tuesday, November 27, 2018 11/27 and 11/28 Thursday, November 29, 2018 Friday, November 30, 2018

Thursday, November 29, 2018 11/29 and 11/30 Monday, December 3, 2018 Tuesday, December 4, 2018

AAP  (ONLY)

ASEN ONLY- Full Time Undergraduate and Graduate

ALL STUDENTS- ASEN FULLTIME GRAD AND UNDERGRAD/AAP/EP

****Refund dates are estimated and subject to change. Actual date of reciept of refunds may vary******

EP (ONLY)


